2004 Summer ATHENS Olympics
Men's cross-country

Rank Name

Julien Absalon

José Antonio Hermida

Bart Brentjens

Roel Paulissen

Liam Killeen
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Thomas Frischknecht

Manuel Fumic

Seamus McGrath

10 Marco Bui

11 Jean-Christophe Péraud

12 Fredrik Kessiakoff

13 Bas Peters
14 Marek Galinski

15 Christoph Soukup

=

6 Ivén Alvarez

17 Oli Beckingsale

Peter Riis Andersen

19 Todd Wells
Carsten Bresser

Jeremy Horgan-Kobelski

Radim Korinek

Sid Taberlay

Marcin Karczynski

Thijs Al

José Adrian Bonilla

27 Yuri Trofimov
Kashi Leuchs

Mannie Heymans

Robin Seymour

Joshua Fleming
Michael Weiss

Edvandro Cruz
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Time

2:15:02
2:16:02
2:17:05
2:18:10
2:18:32
2:19:15
2:19:39
2:20:29
2:20:33
2:20:45
2:20:59
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2:21:44
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2:23:08
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2:24:03
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2:25:09
2:25:28
2:25:28
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2:26:41
2:27:13
2:27:13
2:27:46
2:28:20
2:28:28
2:28:32
2:29:54
2:30:14
2:30:35



Lubo$ Kondis M Slovakia 2:31:15

Sergiy Rysenko Ukrame 2:33:10

Kenji Takeya o Japan -1lap

Carlos Gennero

Miguel Martinez I I France DNF
Lado Fumic - Germany DNF

Ryder Hesjedal I+ canada DNF



